
09/08/252025 TUESDAY AM SENIORS LEAGUE - 1st FLI

Team Ranking - Events 1 to 17
Next Event To Be Played - Event# 18 - 09/09/25

Total

Points

Last Event

09/02/25

Adj
Points

Team Player Sub Drop
Points Points Points PointsPos Team	

1 TUBBS/O'CONNOR

2 GARZA/WINESKI

3 FRITZ/MAHER

4 HARRINGTON/SINGLES 181.00

5 BEASON/GILLETTE

6 HART/KASPER

204,00

200.00

191.00

181.00

175.00

171,00

4.00204.00

200.00

191.00

18.00

12,00

10.00

16.00175.00

171.00 6.00

Event 17 Statistics

Low Gross (40)

GARZA, BOB

HART, ROB

Low Net (31)

GILLETTE, BOB

High Points (0.00) Fewest Putts (0)

Most Bogeys (6)

WINESKI, LENNY

FRITZ. DAN

Most Pars (5)

GILLETTE, BOB

Most Birdies (1)

TUBBS, MIKE

O'CONNOR, STEVE

GARZA, BOB

SINGLES, JIM

HART, ROB

FRITZ, DAN

Most Eagles (0)

Season Statistics (1 to 17)
Low Gross (35)

TUBBS, MIKE

GARZA, BOB

Low Net (29)

KASPER, JOE

BEASON, BILL

MAHER, KEN

High Points (0.00) Fewest Putts (0)

Most Bogeys (7)

SINGLES, JIM

GILLETTE, BOB

GARZA, BOB

Most Pars (8)

GARZA, BOB

Most Birdies (3)

TUBBS, MIKE

HART. ROB

Most Eagles (1)

HART, ROB

BEASON, BILL


