## 2025 TUESDAY AM SENIORS LEAGUE - 1st FLI Team Ranking - Events 1 to 17 Next Event To Be Played -- Event# 18 - 09/09/25

Next Event 10 be Played Event# 10 - 09/09/25								
Pos	Team	Team Points	Player Points	Sub Points	Drop Points	Adj Points	Total Points	Last Event 09/02/25
1	TUBBS / O'CONNOR	204.00					204.00	4.00
2	GARZA / WINESKI	200.00					200.00	18.00
3	FRITZ / MAHER	191.00					191.00	12.00
4	HARRINGTON / SINGLES	181.00					181.00	10.00
5	BEASON / GILLETTE	175.00					175.00	16.00
6	HART / KASPER	171.00					171.00	6.00
Event 17 Statistics								
Low Gross (40) GARZA, BOB HART, ROB Low Net (31) GILLETTE, BOE					High Points (0.00)		Fewest Putts (0)	
		Most Pars (5) GILLETTE, BOB		Most Birdies (1) TUBBS, MIKE O'CONNOR, STEVE GARZA, BOB SINGLES, JIM HART, ROB FRITZ, DAN		Most Eagles (0)		
Season Statistics (1 to 17)								
TUBE	Gross (35) S, MIKE ZA, BOB	Low Net ( KASPER, JO BEASON, B MAHER, KE	DE ILL		High Poin	ts (0.00)	Fewest Putts	<u>s (0)</u>
SING	t Bogeys (7) LES, JIM ETTE, BOB	Most Pars GARZA, BO	minimum mentile		Most Bird TUBBS, MII HART, ROE	KE	Most Eagles HART, ROB BEASON, BILL	<u>(1)</u>

GARZA, BOB